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September 14, 2017

Debra A. Howland 14 SEP i? p3%4
Executive Director
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301

Re: Docket No. DE 17-136 Electric and Gas Utilities
2018-2020 New Hampshire Statewide Energy Efficiency Plan

Dear Director Howland:

Public Service Company of New Hampshire d/b/a Eversource Energy requests that the following

persons be added to the service list for this docket:

. Kristi L. Davie (kristi.davie@eversource.com)

. Katherine W. Peters (katherine.peters@eversource.com)

. Tomas Fuller (tomas.fuller@eversource.com)

. Laurel A. Proulx (laurel.proulx@eversource.com)

. Thomas R. B elair (thomas.belir@eversource.com)

. Joseph R. Swift (joseph.swift@eversource.com)

. Christopher J. Goulding (christopher.goulding@eversource.com)

. Marc E. Lemenager (marc.lemenager@everersource.com)

Thank you for your assistance with this matter.

Sincerely,

) ——---

c -

Matthew J. Fossum
Senior Counsel

MJF:kld
cc: Service List
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